

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
MAIN CASE NO: CRP NOs.507 OF 2026 AND 3841 OF
2025
PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	13.03.2026	<u>MB,J</u> Mr. M.V. Durga Prasad, learned counsel appearing for the petitioners. Mr. Vishal Kumar Jain, learned counsel appearing for the respondent. Learned counsel appearing for the petitioners has made his submissions. Adjournment is prayed for on behalf of learned Senior Counsel appearing for the respondent/plaintiff. List these matters on 02.04.2026, as prayed for. _____ MB,J NDS	