

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
MAIN CASE NO: CRP Nos.507 OF 2026 AND 3841 OF
2025
PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	12.06.2026	<u>MB,J</u> Mr. B.Venkateshwar Rao, learned counsel representing Mr. M.V. Durga Prasad, learned Senior Counsel appearing for the petitioners. Mr. A. Venkatesh, learned Senior Counsel representing Mr. Vishal Kumar Jain, learned counsel appearing for the respondent. Learned Senior Counsel appearing for the respondent/plaintiff has made his submissions. List these matters on 19.06.2026 for learned counsel appearing for the petitioners/defendant Nos.1 and 2 to conclude his submissions. _____ MB,J gms	